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Results Free Practice

Pirelli Dutch Round, 19-21 April 2024
112/03

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Yamaha R3BRA 10Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica42 M. 126,839    2'08.9131  167,4 167,4 167,4SALLES NETO

Yamaha R3        0.448BRA 9Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica88 E. 126,400       0.448    2'09.3612  161,9 161,9 161,9BURR

Yamaha R3        0.106JPN 10bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Japan56 S. 126,296       0.554    2'09.4673  164,9 164,9 164,9YAMANE

Yamaha R3        0.243ESP 10bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Spain23 G. 126,060       0.797    2'09.7104  168,5 168,5 168,5SANCHEZ MELENDEZ

Yamaha R3        1.292NED 10bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Benelux27 I. 124,816       2.089    2'11.0025  161,7 161,7 161,7SCHUNSELAAR

Yamaha R3        0.125CZE 10Daft Motoracing58 N. 124,697       2.214    2'11.1276  159,3 159,3 159,3ZANIN

Yamaha R3        0.721POL 10Szkopek Team46 D. 124,016       2.935    2'11.8487  165,4 165,4 165,4NOWAK

Yamaha R3        0.428ESP 10DS Racing School96 M. 123,614       3.363    2'12.2768  164,4 164,4 164,4VICH

Yamaha R3        0.282AUS 10Swain Racing26 C. 123,351       3.645    2'12.5589  163,1 163,1 163,1SWAIN

Yamaha R3        0.008JPN 10bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Japan16 T. 123,344       3.653    2'12.56610  163,6 163,6 163,6TAKAHASHI

Yamaha R3        2.271THA 9bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Thailand54 W. 121,266       5.924    2'14.83711  163,4 163,4 163,4THONGDONMAUN

Yamaha R3        0.685ITA 10AG Motorsport Italia69 A. 120,653       6.609    2'15.52212  161,7 161,7 161,7DI PERSIO

Yamaha R3        0.954SUI 9ARCO MotoR University Team28 P. 119,810       7.563    2'16.47613  162,7 162,7 162,7ANASTASI

Yamaha R3        1.196TUR 10Türkiye Racing Team35 M. 118,769       8.759    2'17.67214  165,4 165,4 165,4KONUK

Yamaha R3        0.420GER 10bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Germany57 M. 118,408       9.179    2'18.09215  159,1 159,1 159,1BORGELT

Yamaha R3        1.375FRA 9FT Racing19 D. 117,241      10.554    2'19.46716  163,4 163,4 163,4JOULIN

Qualifying Lap Time (115% of 2'08.913):   2'28.250
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start12.15.00

End Of Session12.42.44

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

SCHUNSELAAR 27 NED Yamaha R3bLU cRU Yamaha Racing Benelux     2'21.113  115,87312:20'26.556I.

BURR 88 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'16.900 -4.213  119,43912:20'40.613E.

BURR 88 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'14.420 -2.480  121,64312:22'55.033E.

SALLES NETO 42 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'13.832 -0.588  122,17712:23'02.321M.

BURR 88 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'12.324 -1.508  123,56912:25'07.357E.

BURR 88 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'11.402 -0.922  124,43612:27'18.759E.

SALLES NETO 42 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'10.258 -1.144  125,52912:27'25.162M.

SALLES NETO 42 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'10.149 -0.109  125,63412:34'31.936M.

SALLES NETO 42 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'08.985 -1.164  126,76812:36'40.921M.

SALLES NETO 42 BRA Yamaha R3Yamaha AD78 FIM Latinoamérica     2'08.913 -0.072  126,83912:38'49.834M.

and the completion of the technical checks. 
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